� 120 A continuous current
� 36 outputs, 80 A high side switches
� Ethernet, CAN and LIN communication
� Software-tool integrated
� Easy programming of complex functions
The PowerBox is an intelligent control and distribu-
tion unit for the electric grid in a modern racing car,
which is seamlessly integrated into the Bosch

Provides the option to run customer developed software code on
Bosch device
Ordering Information
PowerBox PBX 90
Order number F02U.V01.794-06
Software Options
CCA Hardware Upgrade per device
Order number F02U.V02.137-01
Accessories
Mating Connector X1
Order number F02U.B00.760-01
Mating Connector X2
Order number F02U.B00.761-01
Mating Connector X3
Order number F02U.B01.279-01
Power Cable 16 mm²
L: 2,000 mm
Order number F02U.V03.552-01
Power Cable 35 mm²
L: 2,000 mm
Order number F02U.V03.553-01
Breakout Box BOB PBX 90
Order number F02U.V02.292-01
CAN Keypad CK-M12
Order number F02U.V0U.328-04
Bosch Motorsport | PowerBox PBX 90 3 | 4
Dimensions
Bosch Motorsport | PowerBox PBX 90 4 | 4
Represented by: